
†WBwj mvb I hyMvšÍi, †kl c„ôv Kvjvi

mvBR : 4 BwÂ 4 Kjvg| cÖKvk t 22/11/2022

(A JOINT VENTURE OF BANGLADESH POWER DEVELOPMENT BOARD (BPDB),
BANGLADESH AND NTPC LIMITED, INDIA)

INVITATION FOR BID
for

Electrical and C&I Maintenance Contract of Main Plant Equipment including Switchyard & Offsite areas 
of

2X660 MW MSTPP at Rampal, Bagherhat, Bangladesh
 (International Competitive Bidding)

Date : 22.11.2022IFB No.: BIFPCL/OTM/Site C&M/2022/223

Bangladesh-India Friendship Power Company (Pvt.) Limited (BIFPCL) invites sealed bids from eligible bidders in Single Stage Two 
Envelopes (Envelope-1: Technical Proposal and Envelope-2: Financial Proposal) for subject package.
Bidding Document shall be available for sale and download from 22.11.2022 (Tuesday), 10:00 Hrs. (BST) to 22.12.2022 
(Thursday), 1700 Hrs. (BST).
Pre-Bid Meeting shall be held on 27.12.2022 (Tuesday) commencing at 11:00 Hrs. (BST).
Last date for submission of Bids shall be 17.01.2023 (Tuesday) upto 11:00 Hrs. (BST) and Technical Proposal shall be opened at 
11:30 Hrs. (BST) on 17.01.2023 (Tuesday). If the Bid opening day is declared as holiday by the Govt. of the People's Republic of 
Bangladesh, Bid will be opened in the next working day.
Cost of bidding document is BDT 10,000 or USD 100 and shall be payable in the form of Demand Draft or Pay Order or through 
Electronic Fund Transfer (EFT).
For Qualifying Requirements, Scope of Work, availability of Bidding Document, and other details, please refer to detailed Invitation 
for Bid available at www.bifpcl.com; www.bpdb.gov.bd; www.ntpc.co.in and www.cptu.gov.bd or may contact the office of the 
undersigned. For all other details, may please visit the website www.bifpcl.com.

Md. Ziaur Rahman
Chief Procurement Officer (CPO), BIFPCL

Unique Heights (Borak), Level-17, 117, Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Eskaton Garden, Dhaka-1000
Tel. No.: +8802-5831-4264

E-mail: cpo@bifpcl.com/ jkbhaskar@bifpcl.com/ punabkundu97@bifpcl.com


